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Women's Giant Slalom B1 - Results

Athlete

HOLZWORTH Sheila
DUNNE Cara
PREINING Veronika

USA
USA
AUT
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NPC

United States of America
United States of America
Austria

Women's Giant Slalom B2 - Results

Athlete

MARTIN Vivienne
CONLEY Connie
BERGHOFER Gabriele
HOELZL Edith
GAVILLET Anne-Lise
MONTGOMERY Chris
ROSMARIN Karen
RUMPLER Monika
GERMANO Suzy

NZL
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AUT
SUl

USA
USA
AUT
USA
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NPC

New Zealand

United States of America
Austria

Austria

Switzerland

United States of America
United States of America
Austria

United States of America

Date Time

5:04.35
5:35.82
6:15.91

Date Time

3:02.85
3:09.45
3:09.74
3:11.85
3:19.42
3:22.48
3:27.57
3:42.54
4:08.45



